
3096 SANDSTONE COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313
https://www.adashunjones.com

3096 SANDSTONE
Court, Green Bay,
WI, 54313

$597,000

Check this beautiful story & half design w/ 2,163 sq ft living space. Feature great RM w/
vaulted ceiling, dining area, large kitchen w/ solid surface counter tops & tile backsplash. &
tile backsplash. 1st floor MBR suite includes large walk-in closet, dual sinks, tile shower.
2nd floor has 2 BR, BA, loft area overlooks...

Leslie
Quorum Enterprises, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2163 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,None,Pantry,Split
Bedroom,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2163

Tax Amount: 808.34

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Kitchen 16x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x16 Main

Dining Room 16x10 Main

Other Room 9x7 Main

Other Room 2 9x6 Upper

Bedroom 1 18x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Kitchen 16x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x16 Main

Dining Room 16x10 Main

Other Room 9x7 Main

Other Room 2 9x6 Upper



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: Yes ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Full Sz
Windows Min 20x24,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Aluminum/Steel,Brick,Patio

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Leslie Boyea Agent Email: Ls@quorumrealty.org

Open House

• 01/03/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/04/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/10/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/11/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/17/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/18/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/24/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/25/2610:00 to 16:00
• 01/31/2610:00 to 16:00


